
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 102 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 102

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Hwy 128 (South) 0.1 0.0 L Hwy 128 (South) 0.1
0.1 L Hwy-128 E 4.6 0.1 L Hwy-128 E 4.6
4.6 L Geysers Rd 0.6 4.6 L Geysers Rd 0.6
5.3 R Red Winery Rd 2.4 5.3 R Red Winery Rd 2.4
7.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4 7.6 R Pine Flat Rd 0.4
8.0 L Hwy-128 E 9.6 8.0 L Hwy-128 E 9.6
17.6 L Ida Clayton Rd 8.0 17.6 L Ida Clayton Rd 8.0
25.6 > Western Mine Rd 3.1 25.6 > Western Mine Rd 3.1
28.7 L Hwy-29 N 2.3 28.7 L Hwy-29 N 2.3
31.0 L Hwy 175 W 8.4 31.0 L Hwy 175 W 8.4
39.4 L Bottle Rock Rd 10.6 39.4 L Bottle Rock Rd 10.6
49.9 L Cole Creek Rd 0.6 49.9 L Cole Creek Rd 0.6
50.5 L Live Oak Dr 2.6 50.5 L Live Oak Dr 2.6
53.2 L Main St       Studebaker's 0.9 53.2 L Main St       Studebaker's 0.9
54.1 L Merritt Rd 0.4 54.1 L Merritt Rd 0.4
54.5 R Hwy-29 N/Hwy 175 W 1.6 54.5 R Hwy-29 N/Hwy 175 W 1.6
56.1 L Argonaut Rd 0.8 56.1 L Argonaut Rd 0.8
56.9 R Highland Springs Rd 0.3 56.9 R Highland Springs Rd 0.3
57.2 L Mathews Rd 1.0 57.2 L Mathews Rd 1.0
58.1 R George Rd 0.2 58.1 R George Rd 0.2
58.4 L Hwy-175/Hopland Rd 15.2 58.4 L Hwy-175/Hopland Rd 15.2
73.6 > stay on Hwy 175 W 1.2 73.6 > stay on Hwy 175 W 1.2
74.8 L US-101 S 0.1 74.8 L US-101 S 0.1
74.9 R Mtn House Rd 9.1 74.9 R Mtn House Rd 9.1
84.0 L Hwy-128 E 7.1 84.0 L Hwy-128 E 7.1
91.1 R Oat Valley Rd 0.1 91.1 R Oat Valley Rd 0.1
91.2 > N Cloverdale Blvd 0.8 91.2 > N Cloverdale Blvd 0.8
91.9 L E 4th St 0.1 91.9 L E 4th St 0.1
92.0 R N Main St 0.3 92.0 R N Main St 0.3
92.3 L E 1st St 0.3 92.3 L E 1st St 0.3
92.5 R Asti Rd 6.2 92.5 R Asti Rd 6.2
98.7 > Geyserville Ave 3.5 98.7 > Geyserville Ave 3.5
102.2 E Geyserville  102.2 E Geyserville  

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27265001 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27265001

Just north of central Geyserville

Park and Ride, Geyservile
Bottle Rock Century Bottle Rock Century

Park and Ride, Geyservile
Just north of central Geyserville


